West Florida High School Quarterback Club, Inc.

2172 W Nine Mile Road - #260, Pensacola, FL 32534 www.wfjagsfootball.com

Dear Prospective West Florida High School Football Sponsor:

As we kick off our football season at West Florida High School (WFHS) of Advanced Technology, we would like to continue building the community partnership between WFHS Jaguars and you, the community sponsors. West Florida High School opened in August 2001 with a class of 325 ninth graders and now has a current enrollment of almost 1300 ninth through twelfth graders. As a public school of choice for all students in Escambia County, West Florida High School has consistently received an "A" grade from the Florida Department of Education. We hope the community will continue to support us as we strive to match that level of excellence in our sports program.

WFHS Quarterback Club is a non-profit organization providing support to the West Florida High School Football Program. Our members include families and friends of WFHS football players, football fans and area businesses. The West Florida High School Quarterback Club sponsors and supports football related activities at West Florida High School, by means of fundraising, business sponsorships, pledges, in-kind donations and by providing volunteer services.

Part of our goal in raising funds for the football program places an emphasis on developing community involvement. We feel that encouraging local businesses to show their support of education and athletics through advertisement or donations will help foster an increasing sense of community pride and ownership. Through this highly visible sponsorship, you will be benefiting the school community and all the student athletes participating in the WFHS Football Program. The attached sponsorship form will assist you on your path in participating in our sponsorship program.

We ask you to consider purchasing one of our two sponsorship options to help defray the cost of our Football Program related expenses and our annual Football Awards Banquet.

If you are unable to purchase a sponsorship at this time, your tax-deductible donation, in any amount, will benefit our Football Program. With your support, we can continue our goal of having a program based upon academic excellence, sportsmanship, and dedication. If you have any questions, please send an email to the address below.

We truly appreciate your time and thank you in advance for supporting the West Florida High School Football Program.

Sincerely, John Nicholas QBC President

WFHS Quarterback Club, Inc. 850-281-6422 wfqbcpres@gmail.com

West Florida High School Quarterback Club, Inc.

2172 W Nine Mile Road - #260, Pensacola, FL 32534 www.wfjagsfootball.com

Jaguar Sponsorship Order Form

Space is limited and reserved on a first come, first serve basis. Don't wait! Purchase now! Full payment must be received for the advertisement to allow the order to be processed!

Black Jaguar Sponsorship \$1,000

- Stadium Sign: 8' x 3' sign placed underneath WFHS Football scoreboard.
- Company/sponsor announced at WFHS home football games during the fall/spring season.
- Title Sponsor and coin toss presenter at WFHS home Football game.
- Two (2) tickets to all WFHS Football home games.
- Parking pass to all WFHS Football home games.

Red Jaguar Sponsorship \$300

- Stadium Sign: 3' x 4' sign on fence at WFHS Football stadium
- Company/sponsor announced at WFHS home football games.

Company Name:			
Address:			
Contact Name:		(5)	
Phone:			
Email address:			7
Website:			<i>3</i> 1
Representative (Accepting	Order):		
Player(s) Name and Grade	e(s):		
Please make checks payable WFHS Quarterback Club 2172 W Nine Mile Road - #2			
Check Number: #	Amount: \$	Date paid:	

FEI Number: 16-1620956. WFHS Quarterback Club Inc. is a Florida not-for-profit corporation and a 50l(c) (3) public charity as defined under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. IRS Letter of determination provided upon your request.